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Follow our #USMXEcon series on social media:

MexicoInstitute facebook.com/
mexicoinstitute

@Mexico Institute

Trade with Mexico supports 200,200 jobs.
 

In 2016, Mexico was the 2nd largest export market for Illinois.
 

Exports to Mexico totaled 9.5 billion USD in 2016.
 

Congressional
District

Value of
Exports to
Mexico*

Share of IL
Exports to the
World

Top 2 Industries Exporting to Mexico

1

2

3

4

$196

$318

$252

$215

7%

9%

8%

9%

1.Travel 2. Communications
Equipment

1. Travel 2. Motor Vehicles

1. Travel 2. Electrical Equipment

1. Electrical Equipment 2. Travel

Since 1993, Illinois' exports to Mexico
have grown 703%.   

 

Mexico accounted for 16% of Illinois'
exports worldwide in 2016.

 

Transportation Equipment (18%),
Computer & Electronic Products (14%),
Machinery (11%), Chemicals (11%), &
Electrical Equipment (10%).

 

Top Export Industries:
 

5

6

7

$380

$554

$413

8%

10%

6%

1. Passenger Fares
 

2. Travel

1. Semiconductors &
Components

2.  Communications
Equipment

1. Passenger Fares

*Goods and services, in millions of US dollars
 

Illinois' Merchandise Exports to
Mexico
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2. Travel

Mexican investment supports 1,800
jobs in Illinois. For instance, Gruma
Corporation, a corn flour and tortilla
company, employs 340 people in Palos
Heights.

https://www.instagram.com/mexicoinstitute/
http://www.facebook.com/mexicoinstitute
https://twitter.com/MexicoInstitute

