Illinois

TRADE FACTSHEET

- Trade with Mexico supports 200,200 jobs.
- In 2016, Mexico was the 2nd largest export market for Illinois.
- Exports to Mexico totaled 9.5 billion USD in 2016.



- Since 1993, Illinois' exports to Mexico have grown 703%.
- Mexico accounted for 16% of Illinois' exports worldwide in 2016.
- Top Export Industries: Transportation Equipment (18%), Computer & Electronic Products (14%), Machinery (11%), Chemicals (11%), & Electrical Equipment (10%).
- Mexican investment supports 1,800 jobs in Illinois. For instance, Gruma Corporation, a corn flour and tortilla company, employs 340 people in Palos Heights.

Exports by Congressional District (2014)

Congressional District	Value of Exports to Mexico*	Share of IL Exports to the World	Top 2 Industries Exporting to Mexico
1	\$196	7%	1.Travel 2. Communications Equipment
2	\$318	9%	1. Travel 2. Motor Vehicles
3	\$252	8%	1. Travel – – – – – – – – 2. Electrical Equipment
4	\$215	9%	1. Electrical Equipment 2. Travel
5	\$380	8%	1. Passenger Fares 2. Travel
6	\$554	10%	1. Semiconductors & 2. Communications Components
7	\$413	6%	1. Passenger Fares ————————————————————————————————————

^{*}Goods and services, in millions of US dollars

Follow our #USMXEcon series on social media:







